

2023 CBOR ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

## Deadline for the 2023 Rookie of the Year is January 12, 2024

\*\*Sponsor to complete application on behalf of nominee \*\*\*

Application **MUST** be submitted by due date in order to qualify for submission.

Nominations are being sought for Caldwell Board of Realtors Rookie of the Year. The Rookie of the Year should demonstrate a commitment to the real estate industry, education, and the community.

Brokers, managers, and active agents are all eligible to nominate a candidate they feel would be deserving of this reward.

A scoring system will be used that is fair to all. The award will be open to those agents that have become newly licensed and active for one full year from November 1, 2022 to December 31, 2023.

***The	following	requirements	must have	been met	between	November 1	, 2021	and Decen	ıber
31, 202	23***								

Fill out the information below and email to <u>awards@caldwellboardofrealtors.com</u>

Name of Nominee\* \_\_\_\_\_

Firm Name\*

Date Licensed\*

Why are they deserving of Rookie of the Year?\*

Include Nominees Photo*YESNO					
Sponsors Name*					
Sponsors Firm*					
Sponsors Phone Number*					

## Qualifications

Orientation & Dues = 5 Points*YESNO					
Completed new member orientation and all board dues paid current					
1+ Million Gross Sales = 35 Points*YESNO					
November 1st 2022 to December 31st 2023					
CBOR Participation = 5 points*YESNO					
Attended at least five full board meetings / events					
RPAC Contribution = 15 points*YESNO					
RPAC contribution of \$30+					

## **Qualifications cont.**

Attended State Convention = 15 points\* \_\_\_\_\_YES \_\_\_\_\_NO

Community Involvement = 10 points\*

Outline nominees community involvement.